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Anlage
Durerstr. 13, 79713 Bad Sackingen
T 07761-6662 webmaster@tc-bad-saeckingen.de

Hallenadresse
Nagaistrasse , 79713 Bad Séckingen
m 01727143021

Sportwart/in
Vollenbréker, Rafaela

Jugendwart/in

Fritsch, Sabine
T 0176-55220107 sabine.fritsch@gmx.net
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Herren 70 (4er) 1

MF: Albert Lehmann; T 07765-1266

a.lehmann@hotzenwald.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hintermayr, Ralf
Lehmann, Albert

Kick, Dietmar

Blum, Peter

Krause, Wolfgang
Scheunpflug, Jirgen
Kownatzki, Werner
Walter, Roland (AUT gA)
Philipp, Reinhold
Schauble, Glinter
Johannes, Viktor
Buchheit, Norbert
Kldpfer, Glnter

Nowack, August
Supper, Roland

Burkart, Gottlieb
Schwander, Rainer
Wolf, Eberhard
Sammarchi, Peter (SUI*)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15202655
15003114
14402671
15202509
13900750
14102901
14002817
15003340
15102987
14102893
14902908
14952528
14202324
14702803
15003312
14902727
15152854
15252794
15253162

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK14,6
LK14,9
LK16,5
LK16,7
LK19,9
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK23,9
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LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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